S.No. Description of Goods/Services HSN/SAC Quantity Unit Price Amount (INR)

1 Consulting Services 998312 10 2,000.00 20,000.00

2 Additional Charges 998599 - - 2,500.00

Subtotal 22,500.00

Add: CGST @ 9% 2,025.00

Add: SGST @ 9% 2,025.00

Total Amount 26,550.00

Amount in words: Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty only.

For ABC Pvt. Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Debit Note is issued to record adjustments related to previously issued invoices as per Section 34 of the
CGST Act & Companies Act.
Details must match the original invoice and specify the reason for issuing the debit note.